
 
 
9 Rapid Siviller 
Tabellone al turno 9 sorted by score 
 
Pos NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 NERI Enzo            2106 CCM  CA  7.5 | +B5   +W15  +B3   +W9   +B2   =W14  +W7   =B4   =B6    
  2 TANDA GIOVANNI       1828 xxx  SS  6.5 | +B8   +W21  +B10  =W3   -W1   +B4   +B14  =W6   =B5    
  3 ALTEA Alessandro     1779 E1N  CA  6.5 | +W23  +B12  -W1   =B2   +W9   +B6   =W4   +B14  =B7    
  4 SANNA Yuri           1596 F1N  SS  6.0 | -B21  +W26  +B8   +W13  +B10  -W2   =B3   =W1   +B15   
  5 PANNELLA Antonello   1527 F2N  OR  6.0 | -W1   =B28  +W23  +B27  -B6   +W22  +W12  +B9   =W2    
  6 PAULESU Sebastiano   2002 CCM  SS  5.5 | -W9   +W20  =B11  +B16  +W5   -W3   +B8   =B2   =W1    
  7 BULLERI Valentino    1596 F2N  CA  5.5 | +W17  -B9   +W12  +B11  -W14  +W10  -B1   +B18  =W3    
  8 CASTI Cristina       1512 Fxx  CA  5.5 | -W2   +B22  -W4   +B28  =B15  +W17  -W6   +B16  +W14   
  9 MELIS Daniele        1515 F2N  CA  5.0 | +B6   +W7   +W14  -B1   -B3   +W13  =B15  -W5   =W12   
 10 GIORDANO Giulia      1602 E3N  CA  5.0 | +B20  +W19  -W2   +B18  -W4   -B7   +B13  =W15  =W11   
 11 BONALI Leonardo      1449 FNC  CA  5.0 | +B13  =B16  =W6   -W7   =B12  -W15  +B20  +W24  =B10   
 12 ARRIGO Andrea        1581 F3N  OR  5.0 | +B26  -W3   -B7   +B23  =W11  +W21  -B5   +W19  =B9    
 13 PANI Luca            1626 E3N  CA  5.0 | -W11  +B17  +W16  -B4   +W18  -B9   -W10  +W23  +B19   
 14 PES Francesco        1730 D1N  CA  4.5 | +B18  +W27  -B9   +W15  +B7   =B1   -W2   -W3   -B8    
 15 DESSY Eugenio        1578 E2N  CA  4.5 | +W22  -B1   +W21  -B14  =W8   +B11  =W9   =B10  -W4    
 16 PANNELLA Luigi       1530 F3N  OR  4.5 | +B24  =W11  -B13  -W6   -W17  +B27  +B22  -W8   +W18   
 17 ARU PAOLO ANTONIO    1440  NC ---  4.5 | -B7   -W13  =B26  +W24  +B16  -B8   -W19  +W21  +B25   
 18 CUCCU Giovanni       1455 Fxx  CA  4.0 | -W14  +B25  +B19  -W10  -B13  +W24  +B21  -W7   -B16   
 19 LUSSU ANDREA         1592 xxx  CA  4.0 | +W28  -B10  -W18  -B21  +W27  +W20  +B17  -B12  -W13   
 20 PANNELLA MARIA CRIST 1449 xxx  OR  4.0 | -W10  -B6   -W22  +B25  +W23  -B19  -W11  +B28  +B24   
 21 CURRELI RICCARDO     1440  NC ---  3.5 | +W4   -B2   -B15  +W19  =W22  -B12  -W18  -B17  +W26   
 22 PICCIAU Marta        1383 F3N  CA  3.5 | -B15  -W8   +B20  +W26  =B21  -B5   -W16  -W25  +B28   
 23 PISTIS Sofia         1458 FNC  CA  3.0 | -B3   +W24  -B5   -W12  -B20  =W26  +W28  -B13  =B27   
 24 MELIS Alessio        1338 GNC  OR  3.0 | -W16  -B23  +W25  -B17  +W28  -B18  +W26  -B11  -W20   
 25 PASTORE LUNA CARMEN  1440 xxx  CA  3.0 |  --   -W18  -B24  -W20  -B26  +B28  +W27  +B22  -W17   
 26 SCANU Lorenzo        1410 FNC  OR  2.5 | -W12  -B4   =W17  -B22  +W25  =B23  -B24  =W27  -B21   
 27 PISTIS Laura         1281 GNC  CA  2.5 | +BYE  -B14  =W28  -W5   -B19  -W16  -B25  =B26  =W23   
 28 SPIGA DANIELE        1440 xxx  OR  1.0 | -B19  =W5   =B27  -W8   -B24  -W25  -B23  -W20  -W22   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



9 Rapid Siviller - B 
 Tabellone al turno 9 sorted by score 
 
Pos NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 DEROMA Vittorio      1476 Fxx  SS  9.0 | +B18  +W17  +B8   +W12  +B3   +W2   +B6   +W7   +B5    
  2 ALTEA Luca           1389 GNC  CA  7.0 | +B4   +W16  +B12  =W3   =B5   -B1   +W10  +W13  +B6    
  3 LOPIANO Fabio        1440 Fxx  OR  6.5 | +W14  +B5   +W6   =B2   -W1   +W10  -B7   +W12  +B11   
  4 MARONGIU NICOLA      1440  NC ---  5.5 | -W2   +B14  -W5   =B9   +B16  +W11  -B13  +B10  +W12   
  5 TUFO FILIPPO         1440  NC ---  5.0 | +B15  -W3   +B4   +W13  =W2   -B6   =B9   +W8   -W1    
  6 PILLITU Federico     1452 Fxx  CA  5.0 | +B17  +W18  -B3   =W11  =B10  +W5   -W1   +B9   -W2    
  7 ATZORI ALESSIA       1440 xxx  CA  5.0 | -B8   -W10  +B17  +W18  +B11  +B12  +W3   -B1   -W9    
  8 TUVERI ALESSIO       1440  NC ---  5.0 | +W7   -B11  -W1   +B15  +B13  -W9   +W17  -B5   +B16   
  9 ACCA Lorenzo         1434 Fxx  CA  5.0 | -B12  +W15  -B16  =W4   +B18  +B8   =W5   -W6   +B7    
 10 CABONI Alessio       1392 Gxx  CA  4.5 | -W11  +B7   +B18  +W16  =W6   -B3   -B2   -W4   +W19   
 11 LOPIANO MATTEO       1440 xxx  RM  4.5 | +B10  +W8   -B13  =B6   -W7   -B4   +W14  +B19  -W3    
 12 CASTI GIULIA         1440 xxx  CA  4.0 | +W9   +B20  -W2   -B1   +B14  -W7   +W15  -B3   -B4    
 13 SERRA Lorenzo        1476 Fxx  CA  4.0 | -W20  +B19  +W11  -B5   -W8   +B14  +W4   -B2   -B15   
 14 CORRIAS Matteo       1395 Gxx  CA  4.0 | -B3   -W4   +BYE  +B19  -W12  -W13  -B11  +W18  +B21   
 15 ACCA BEATRICE        1440 xxx  CA  4.0 | -W5   -B9   +W19  -W8   -B17  +W16  -B12  +B21  +W13   
 16 CANNAS Sandro        1434 Fxx  CA  3.5 | =W19  -B2   +W9   -B10  -W4   -B15  +W21  +B17  -W8    
 17 PISTIS IACOPO        1440 xxx  CA  3.0 | -W6   -B1   -W7   +B21  +W15  +W19  -B8   -W16  -B18   
 18 ORTU SAMUEL          1440  NC ---  2.0 | -W1   -B6   -W10  -B7   -W9   -B21  +W19  -B14  +W17   
 19 LASIO NICOLO'        1440 xxx  CA  1.5 | =B16  -W13  -B15  -W14  +W21  -B17  -B18  -W11  -B10   
 20 PASTORE LUNA CARM(W) 1440 xxx  CA  1.0 | +B13  -W12   --    --    --    --    --    --    --    
 21 ISULU DAVIDE         1440  NC ---  1.0 |  --    --    --   -W17  -B19  +W18  -B16  -W15  -W14 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



9 Rapid Siviller 
Villasor - 10/11/2012, 11/11/2012 
 
Variazione Elo al turno 9 
 
  ID  NAME                  K   Rtg     var   Per.Rtg 
--------------------------------------------------------- 
   1  NERI Enzo             30  2106    -9     1956 
   2  PAULESU Sebastiano    30  2002   -57     1713 
   3  TANDA GIOVANNI        30  1828    21     1865 
   4  ALTEA Alessandro      30  1779    36     1878 
   5  PES Francesco         30  1730   -33     1628 
   6  PANI Luca             30  1626   -24     1558 
   7  GIORDANO Giulia       30  1602     6     1617 
   8  BULLERI Valentino     30  1596    33     1709 
   9  SANNA Yuri            30  1596    57     1778 
  10  LUSSU ANDREA          30  1592   -54     1436 
  11  ARRIGO Andrea         30  1581    -3     1573 
  12  DESSY Eugenio         30  1578    -3     1593 
  13  PANNELLA Luigi        30  1530   -18     1498 
  14  PANNELLA Antonello    30  1527    60     1747 
  15  MELIS Daniele         30  1515    72     1768 
  16  CASTI Cristina        30  1512    57     1694 
  17  PISTIS Sofia          30  1458   -33     1367 
  18  CUCCU Giovanni        30  1455    15     1501 
  19  BONALI Leonardo       30  1449    57     1632 
  20  PANNELLA MARIA CRIST  30  1449     3     1480 
  21  ARU PAOLO ANTONIO     30  1440    21     1498 
  22  CURRELI RICCARDO      30  1440     3     1460 
  23  SPIGA DANIELE         30  1440  -105     1091 
  24  SCANU Lorenzo         30  1410   -48     1274 
  25  PICCIAU Marta         30  1383     6     1401 
  26  MELIS Alessio         30  1338    -3     1327 
  27  PISTIS Laura          30  1281    -9     1265 
  28  PASTORE LUNA CARMEN   30  1440   -42     1313  


